! Low cost
! Easily available
! Reliable accurate microswitches for long life switching
! Customized arrangements for switching values on
request
! Easy safe wiring options
! Accuracy +/- 1 % FSR
! Warranty : 2 years

! Wetted parts : MS/SS, Neoprene, SS316L, Teflon
! Pressure port : 1/4" BSP(M), other sizes available
How to order SC Series Subminiature Switches
e.g.: A single subminiature switch, high pressure range from 0.1 -1.0 bar in uncalibrated style with mild steel pressure port & a neoprene diaphragm
shall be specified by
Please specify full model number to avoid ambiguity. If only the first two groups are specified while ordering, switches with standard
wetted parts will be supplied.
Group 1
Non Standard
Allocation
Group 2
Model
Group 3
Terminal
Type
Group 4
Switch
Type
Group 5
Range
Code
Group 6 Group 8Group 7
Operating
Type
DiaphragmPressure Port
Material / Size
SC =
Subminiature
Type
 Reserved for
non-standard
options not
mentioned in
catalogue. Will
be given by
manufacturer,
only after
agreement of
supply details
with customer.
1 =
Plug Type
PFO =
Pressure
Switch Fixed
Differential
H01 =
(0.1 - 1.0)
H10 =
(0.5 - 10.0)
H30 =
(2.0 - 25.0)
A1 =
With Silver
Contact NC
A2 =
With Silver
Contact NO
A3 =
With Silver
Contact SPDT
M3 =
S3 =
SS316L /
BSPM
Mild Steel /
¼” BSPM
¼”
0 =
1 =
Teflon
Neoprene

! Electrical rating : 5A, 250 VAC; 0.2 A, 250VDC (res.)
! Pressure port: ¼" BSPF
HOW TO ORDER EZ/EX OEM HIGH RANGE PRESSURE SWITCHES
Please specify model code as per range selection table above.
*Minimum differential increases with setpoint (Graphs available on request)
† rising pressure for  series; falling pressure for  seriesEZ EX
EZ4
EZ7
EZ15
EZ30
EX7
EX15
EX30
Range Selection Table
Maximum Working
Pressure bar (psi)
Model Code † Range bar
(psi)
*Approximate Maximum
Differential bar (psi)
* Adjustable Differential
bar (psi)
0.20
(2.90)
0.40
(5.80)
0.60
(8.70)
1.00
(14.50)
0.2 - 3.6
(2.90 - 52.21)
0.5 - 7.0
(7.25 - 101.52)
1.0 - 15.0
(14.50 - 217.71)
5.0 - 25.0
(72.52 - 362.6)
0.5 - 7.0
(7.25 - 101.52)
1.0 - 15.0
(14.50 - 217.71)
5.0 - 25.0
(72.52 - 362.6)
12
(174.05)
12
(174.05)
25
(362.6)
35
(507.63)
12
(174.05)
25
(362.6)
35
(507.63)
0.8 - 6.0
(11.60 - 87.02)
1.5 - 10.0
(21.76 - 145.04)
2.5 - 10.0
(36.26 - 145.04)
-
-

! Electrical rating : 5A, 250 VAC; 0.2 A, 250VDC (res.)
! Pressure port: ¼" NPTF
HOW TO ORDER EZ_ _A/EX_ _A OEM HIGH RANGE PRESSURE SWITCHES
Please specify model code as per range selection table above.
*Minimum differential increases with setpoint (Graphs available on request)
† rising pressure for  series; falling pressure for  seriesEZ EX
EZ4A
EZ7A
EZ15A
EZ30A
EX7A
EX15A
EX30A
3.0 - 50.0
7.0 - 100.0
15.0 - 200.0
70.0 - 350.0
7.0 - 100.0
15.0 - 200.0
70.0 - 350.0
3.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
10.0 - 90.0
20.0 - 150.0
40.0 - 150.0
200.0
200.0
350.0
500.0
200.0
350.0
500.0
Range Selection Table
Maximum Working
Pressure psi
Model Code † Range
psi
*Approximate Maximum
Differential psi
* Adjustable Differential
psi
7309
Bulletin No. KA121024
OEM HIGH RANGE PRESSURE SWITCHESMZ / MX
75 310
Bulletin No. KA121024
PRESSURE CAPSULE DETAILS
Note : wetted parts are mentioned in italics.
Description

75311
Bulletin No. KA121024
HOW TO ORDER MZ/MX SERIES OEM PRESSURE SWITCHES
Please select model code from Range Selection table
SPECIFICATIONS :
Range
Electrical rating
#Enclosure
Wetted parts
Pressure port
Cable gland
Maximum temperature
of working medium
: As per model code
: 15 Amp, 250 VAC, SPDT snapaction microswitch
: IP66 standard, transparent tough polycarbonate cover
: SS 316 & Teflon
: 1/4" BSPF standard
: M20 x 1.5 standard (polyamide)
o: 80  C maximum. Please use impulse tubing for higher temperatures
*Minimum differential increases with setpoint (Graphs available on request)
†Rising pressure for MZ series
†Falling pressure for MX series
MZ-1
MZ-4
MZ-7
MZ-10
MZ-15
MZ-30
MX-7
MX-10
MX-15
MX-30
Range Selection Table
Maximum Working
Pressure bar (psi)
Model Code † Range
bar (psi)
*Approximate Maximum
Differential bar (psi)
* Adjustable Differential
bar (psi)
0.15
(2.18)
0.15
(2.18)
0.15
(2.18)
0.8
(11.60)
1.5
(21.76)
1.5
(21.76)
0.1 - 1.0
(1.45 - 14.50)
0.2 - 3.6
(2.90 - 52.21)
0.5 - 7.0
(7.25 - 101.52)
0.5 - 10.0
(7.25 - 145.04)
1.0 - 15.0
(14.50 - 217.71)
5.0 - 25.0
(72.52 - 362.6)
0.5 - 7.0
(7.25 - 101.52)
0.5 - 10.0
(7.25 - 145.04)
1.0 - 15.0
(14.50 - 217.71)
5.0 - 25.0

Maximum Working
Pressure psi
HOW TO ORDER MD_ _A SERIES OEM PRESSURE SWITCHES
Please select model code from Range Selection table
SPECIFICATIONS :
Range
Electrical rating
#Enclosure
Wetted parts
Pressure port
Electrical Conduit
Maximum temperature
of working medium
: As per model code
: 15 Amp, 250 VAC, SPDT snapaction microswitch
: IP66 standard, pressure die-cast aluminium, black powder coated
: SS 316 & Teflon
: 1/4" NPTF standard
: 1/2" NPT standard
o: 80  C maximum. Please use impulse tubing for higher temperatures
OEM HIGH RANGE PRESSURE SWITCHES MD_ _A
# - IP66 is approximately equivalent to NEMA 4X
318
Bulletin No. KA121024
Easy to See, Easy to Use!
Light Weight!
Flexible!
Long Lasting!
More Options!
Trusted all over!
Set Point easily user adjustable with
visible scale in Pascal. (no need of
pressure gauge).
Differential easily adjustable with
just a screwdriver
150 gms
Direction of PG 11 cable entry can be
o
rotated in steps of 120
610  switching operations
Available in a wide range
Tested and proven
Salient Features
CF ULTRA LOW RANGE PRESSURE DIFFERENCE SWITCHES
Ultra Low Range Pressure Difference Switches  with User Adjustable Knob
Range
Code
(Orion)
CF80
CF81
CF82
CF83
CF85
CF86
CF87
Adjustement range for
upper switching pressure
Pa (mm wg)
20 ~ 200 (2.039 ~ 20.395)
40 ~ 100 (4.079 ~ 10.197)
40 ~ 200 (4.0479 ~ 20.395)
50 ~ 500 (5.099 ~ 50.987)
200 ~ 1000 (20.395 ~ 101.974)
500 ~ 2500 (50..987 ~ 254.935)
1000 ~ 4000 (101.974 ~ 407.896)
Switching differential
set to Pa (mm wg)
10 (1.020)
20 (2.039)
20 (2.039)
20 (2.039)
100  (10.197)
150  (15.296)